
First Name Last Name MemberID Name Member Type Email Phone Emergency Contact Season
Amberley Peter 5826 Amberley, Peter (5826) Instructor pcamberley@hotmail.com peteramberley@gmail.com (613)831-1553(613)720-9833 Gail Bull (613)831-1553 23/24
Antonakos Jim 9047 Antonakos, Jim (9047) Instructor J_Antonakos@hotmail.com (613)794-9453 Sarah Tait (613)266-8248 23/24
Ayer Hannah 7569 Ayer, Hannah (7569) Instructor Hannah.rebbekkah@gmail.com (613)883-2948 Steven Ayer (613)291-5770 23/24
Barnett Katie 14258 Barnett, Katie (14258) Instructor Katiestattonbarnett@gmail.com (306)216-2511 Stephanie Fennell +1 (902) 818-9568 23/24
Best Kathleen 5930 Best, Kathleen (5930) Instructor kath.best@gmail.com (613)798-3182 Cam Best (613)222-5583 23/24
Charette Manya 5832 Charette, Manya (5832) Instructor manya.charette@gmail.com (613)617-3111 Simon Deiaco (613)979-6333 23/24
Danson Calista 14342 Danson, Calista (14342) Instructor Calistadanson@gmail.com (613)322-2146(613)831-5365 Clinton Danson (613)601-2146 23/24
Danson Clinton 4870 Danson, Clinton (4870) Instructor clintondanson@gmail.com (613)831-5365(613)601-2146 Keira Danson (613)831-5365 23/24
Danson Keira 11435 Danson, Keira (11435) Instructor Keira.e.danson@gmail.com (613)859-7363(613)831-5365 Clinton Danson (613)601-2146 23/24
Deiaco Simon 11519 Deiaco, Simon (11519) Instructor smdeiaco@hotmail.com (613)979-6333(613)435-4333 Manya Charette (613)617-3111 23/24
Devlin Bridgid 4878 Devlin, Bridgid (4878) Instructor bridgiddevlin@gmail.com (613)290-4647 Jeff Banfield (613)327-0410 23/24
Dolan David 5665 Dolan, David (5665) Instructor ddolan4009@gmail.com (613)222-8241 Julie (613)791-6838 23/24
Edgar Grant 5312 Edgar, Grant (5312) Instructor gedgar@opentext.com gabrielle.brune@hotmail.com (613)697-4948(613)256-2612 Gabrielle Brune (343)262-2100 23/24
Ellas Christine 14481 Ellas, Christine (14481) Instructor christine.ellas@bell.net (613)298-7640 Madison Ellas (613)299-8756 23/24
Ellas Madison 8773 Ellas, Madison (8773) Instructor madison.ellas@bell.net (613)299-8756 William Khansryri (613)402-0890 23/24
Fairfield Jarrod 4834 Fairfield, Jarrod (4834) Instructor fairfield960@yahoo.com (613)620-1765 Candace Brandauer (613)447-0670 23/24
Fobert Adam 7909 Fobert, Adam (7909) Instructor adam.fobert@gmail.com (613)222-9493 Erin Fobert (613)867-8732 23/24
Fobert Erin 5820 Fobert, Erin (5820) Instructor erin.fobert@gmail.com (613)867-8732(613)435-0615 Adam Fobert (613)222-9493 23/24
Hall Chloe 14656 Hall, Chloe (14656) Instructor 681hallc@gmail.com (613)285-7018 Martha Hall (613)284-7181 23/24
Hutchison Jennifer 11579 Hutchison, Jennifer (11579) Instructor jenniferhutchison@rogers.com (613)883-4100 Marc Normand (613)866-7338 23/24
Jeffery Tom 7866 Jeffery, Tom (7866) Instructor tomjeffery22@live.ca (613)889-3152 Wendy Jeffery (613)592-5877 23/24
Kline Patrick 14238 Kline, Patrick (14238) Instructor patrick.kline95@gmail.com (613)805-9416(613)552-9416 Laurie Kline (613)552-9416 23/24
Lancefield Rod 14338 Lancefield, Rod (14338) Instructor rodlancefield@gmail.com (613)851-1997(613)592-0135 Julie Lancefield (613)799-7019 23/24
Lefebvre Christine 11505 Lefebvre, Christine (11505) Instructor mjclefebvre@gmail.com (613)282-5632 Jeff Johnston (613)277-6000 23/24
Lillico Donald W 4466 Lillico, Donald W (4466) Instructor dlillico3@gmail.com (613)299-4990 Irene Lillico (613)599-9261 23/24
Lorint Debbie 2605 Lorint, Debbie (2605) Instructor Dlorint@sympatico.ca (613)327-1247 Michael Lorint (613)447-3928 23/24
Mahoney Denise 11627 Mahoney, Denise (11627) Instructor denise_mahoney@hotmail.com 17053418663 Chris Riggs (343)540-9297 23/24
Mazerolle Sebastian 7828 Mazerolle, Sebastian (7828) Instructor janicemills@hotmail.com (613)851-5231(613)627-5710 Janice Mills (613)627-5710 23/24
Mbakulo John 12090 Mbakulo, John (12090) Instructor johnmbakulo@gmail.com calangill@hotmail.com (613)222-8246(613)822-1529 Christine Langill (613)513-9936 23/24
Mbakulo Katie 11901 Mbakulo, Katie (11901) Instructor katiembakulo@gmail.com calangill@hotmail.com (613)897-9423(613)822-1529 John Mbakulo (613)222-8246 23/24
Mbakulo Matthew 11847 Mbakulo, Matthew (11847) Instructor calangill@hotmail.com (613)227-2288(613)822-1529 John Mbakulo (613)222-8246 23/24
Mccomb David 7854 Mccomb, David (7854) Instructor cadspakenhamoperations@gmail.com DASIC.McComb@gmail.com (613)720-6686 Gail Adlington (613)331-0134 23/24
McLarty Alan Norris 1370 McLarty, Alan Norris (1370) Instructor al@mclarty.ca al.mclarty@gmail.com (613)762-7642(613)831-2687 Louise McLarty (613)725-4060 23/24
McLarty Louise 1271 McLarty, Louise (1271) Instructor louise@mclarty.ca (613)726-4060(613)725-4060 Al McLarty (613)762-7642 23/24
Mcneely Phillip 8155 Mcneely, Phillip (8155) Instructor littlebuddy1983@gmail.com mcneelylove1969@outlook.com (613)451-6171 Myrtle Mcneely 16132561507 23/24
McPherson Mick 11588 McPherson, Mick (11588) Instructor mickmcpherson4@gmail.com (613)293-3445 Sandra Luty (613)866-1525 23/24
Mlodozenec Graham 8133 Mlodozenec , Graham (8133) Instructor gmlodozenec@live.com (613)889-6100 Geraldine Fulcher (613)401-9207 23/24
Moden Colin 7012 Moden, Colin (7012) Instructor colinmoden18@gmail.com (613)762-5479 Audrey Moden (613)862-3909 23/24
Mortensen Jon 5858 Mortensen, Jon (5858) Instructor jemortensen1958@gmail.com (613)290-4887 Melodie Mortensen (613)224-1247 23/24
Newton Miranda 7008 Newton, Miranda (7008) Instructor tmnewt@gmail.com (613)299-2245(613)253-6146 Terry Newton (613)762-8279 23/24
Racz Douglas 1959 Racz, Douglas (1959) Instructor dracz@ciena.com dougracz@gmail.com (613)831-4551(613)808-7473 Lori Racz (613)697-9672 23/24
ROZON GARY 14802 ROZON, GARY (14802) Instructor garyrozoncma@rogers.com 16138662299 Deanna Rozon (613)769-8651 23/24
Sarsfield Brian 4872 Sarsfield, Brian (4872) Instructor brian@sarsfield.ca (613)809-7014 Rose Mary Sarsfield (613)621-9300 23/24
Smith Mitch 14541 Smith, Mitch (14541) Instructor mitchell.smith.ns@gmail.com (613)915-9987 Andrea Smith (613)915-3097 23/24
Tait Sarah 5866 Tait, Sarah (5866) Instructor sarahctait@gmail.com (613)266-8248 Sandra Tait (613)795-1924 23/24
Taks Marijke 7843 Taks, Marijke (7843) Instructor Marijke.taks@gmail.com (613)806-5492 Walter Van Espen (613)806-4284 23/24
Thompson Abby 14555 Thompson, Abby (14555) Instructor abby66408@gmail.com jonesfurnalhelp@gmail.com (613)858-9948 Mr Thompson (613)293-5725 23/24
Van Espen Walter 7844 Van Espen, Walter (7844) Instructor Waltervanespen@gmail.com (613)806-4284 Marijke Taks (613)806-5492 23/24
Ward Jeffrey 5982 Ward, Jeffrey (5982) Instructor wardje273@gmail.com (613)794-9877(613)832-3035 Roxanne (613)601-3035 23/24
Zabrovsky Danna 8178 Zabrovsky, Danna (8178) Instructor danna.zabrovsky@gmail.com (613)295-6294 Alex Macisaac (613)265-9993 23/24
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